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◊ Heavy duty, fully welded angle iron frame. 
◊ All stainless steel exteriors.
◊ 8” deck height.
◊ Up to 752F thermostat range.

FS55G-1
55” SINGLE DECK 
GAS PIZZA OVEN
36” x 36” deck size
WxHxD: 54.5” x 26.4” x 47.3”
58,000 BTU 
Ship Wt. 981 lb

FS55G-1

FS55G-2

FS66G-1
66” SINGLE DECK 
GAS PIZZA OVEN
48” x 36” deck size
WxHxD: 66.5” x 26.4” x 47.3”
65,000 BTU
Ship Wt. 1,212 lb

FS78G-1
78” SINGLE DECK 
GAS PIZZA OVEN
60” x 36” deck size
WxHxD: 78.3” x 26.4” x 47.3”
125,000 BTU
Ship Wt. 1,367 lb

FS55G-2
55” DOUBLE DECK 
GAS PIZZA OVEN
36” x 36” deck size 
WxHxD: 54.5” x 56.4” x 47.3”
116,000 BTU
Ship Wt. 1,958 lb

FS66G-2
66” DOUBLE DECK 
GAS PIZZA OVEN
48” x 36” deck size
WxHxD: 66.5” x 56.4” x 47.3”
130,000 BTU
Ship Wt. 2,420 lb

FS78G-2
78” DOUBLE DECK 
GAS PIZZA OVEN
60” x 36” deck size 
WxHxD: 78.3” x 56.4” x 47.3”
250,000 BTU 
Ship Wt. 2,728 lb

FS55E-1
55” SINGLE DECK 
ELECTRIC PIZZA OVEN
36” x 36” deck size 
WxHxD: 51.5” x 19.2” x 46.1”
208/3/25A or 208/1/43A
Ship Wt. 716 lb

FS66E-1
66” SINGLE DECK 
ELECTRIC PIZZA OVEN
48” x 36” deck size
WxHxD: 63.6” x 19.1” x 46.1”
208/3/31A or 208/1/54A
Ship Wt. 904 lb

FS78E-1
78” SINGLE DECK 
ELECTRIC PIZZA OVEN
60” x 36” deck size 
WxHxD: 75.4” x 19.1” x 46.1”
208/3/36A or 208/1/63A
Ship Wt. 1,014 lb

FS55E-2
55” DOUBLE DECK 
ELECTRIC PIZZA OVEN
36” x 36” deck size 
WxHxD: 51.5” x 49.1” x 46.1”
208/3/(25A+25A) or 
208/1/(43A+43A) 
Ship Wt. 1,430 lb

FS66E-2
66” DOUBLE DECK 
ELECTRIC PIZZA OVEN
48” x 36” deck size
WxHxD: 63.6” x 49.1” x 46.1”
208/3/(31A+31A) or 
208/1/(54A+54A)
Ship Wt. 1,804 lb

FS78E-2
78” DOUBLE DECK 
ELECTRIC PIZZA OVEN
60” x 36” deck size 
WxHxD: 75.4” x 49.1” x 46.1”
208/3/(36A+36A) or 
208/1/(63A+63A)
Ship Wt. 2,024 lb

FS55E-1

FS55E-2

◊ Natural gas, LP or electric.
◊ Refractory baking bedplate.
◊ Independently controlled top and bottom heat dampers.
◊ Spring-balanced, fully insulated doors.

FIRESTONE SERIES PIZZA OVENS
Heavy Duty Deck Ovens

Gas or LP

Electric



MS45G-1
44” SINGLE DECK 
GAS PIZZA OVEN
24.2” x 24.2” deck size
WxHxD: 43.3” x 20.4” x 37.4”
55,000 BTU 
Ship Wt. 297 lb

MS56RG-1
56” SINGLE DECK 
GAS PIZZA OVEN
36” x 24.2” deck size
WxHxD: 55.1” x 20.4” x 37.4”
55,000 BTU 
Ship Wt. 370 lb

MS56DG-1
56” SINGLE DECK 
GAS PIZZA OVEN
36” x 36” deck size
WxHxD: 55.1” x 20.4” x 49.2”
75,000 BTU 
Ship Wt. 452 lb

MS45G-2
44” DOUBLE DECK 
GAS PIZZA OVEN
24.2” x 24.2” deck size
WxHxD: 43.3” x 39” x 37.4”
110,000 BTU
Ship Wt. 595 lb

MS56RG-2
56” DOUBLE DECK 
GAS PIZZA OVEN
36” x 24.2” deck size
WxHxD: 55.1” x 39” x 37.4”
110,000 BTU
Ship Wt. 740 lb

MS56DG-2
56” DOUBLE DECK 
GAS PIZZA OVEN
36” x 36” deck size
WxHxD: 55.1” x 39” x 49.2”
150,000 BTU
Ship Wt. 903 lb

MS45G-1

MS45G-2

MS35E-1
35” SINGLE DECK 
ELECTRIC PIZZA OVEN
24.4” x 24.0” deck size
WxHxD: 35.0” x 23.9” x 31.9”
208/3/16A or 208/1/27.5A
Ship Wt. 210 lb

MS38E-1
38” SINGLE DECK 
ELECTRIC PIZZA OVEN
27.6” x 27.6” deck size
WxHxD: 38” x 23.9” x 35.4”
208/3/21A or 208/1/36A
Ship Wt. 276 lb

MS47RE-1
47” SINGLE DECK 
ELECTRIC PIZZA OVEN
36.2” x 24.0” deck size
WxHxD: 46.9” x 23.9” x 31.9”
208/3/21A or 208/1/36A
Ship Wt. 265 lb

MS47DE-1
47” SINGLE DECK, DEEP 
ELECTRIC PIZZA OVEN
36.2” x 36.2” deck size
WxHxD: 46.9” x 23.9” x 43.5”
208/3/21A or 208/1/36A
Ship Wt. 331 lb

MS35E-2
35” DOUBLE DECK 
ELECTRIC PIZZA OVEN
24.4” x 24.0” deck size
WxHxD: 35.0” x 39.4” x 31.9”
208/3/(16A+16A) or 
208/1/(27.5A+27.5A)
Ship Wt. 338 lb

MS38E-2
38” DOUBLE DECK 
ELECTRIC PIZZA OVEN
27.6” x 27.6” deck size
WxHxD: 38.0” x 39.4” x 35.4”
208/3/(21A+21A) or 
208/1/(36A+36A)
Ship Wt. 386 lb

MS47RE-2
47” DOUBLE DECK 
ELECTRIC PIZZA OVEN
36.2” x 24.0” deck size
WxHxD: 46.9” x 39.4” x 31.9”
208/3/(21A+21A) or 
208/1/(36A+36A)
Ship Wt. 419 lb

MS47DE-2
47” DOUBLE DECK, DEEP 
ELECTRIC PIZZA OVEN
36.2” x 36.2” deck size
WxHxD: 46.9” x 39.4” x 43.5”
208/3/(21A+21A) or 
208/1/(36A+36A)
Ship Wt. 552 lb

MS35E-1

MS35E-2

◊ Heavy duty construction. 
◊ All stainless steel exteriors.
◊ Up to 752F thermostat range.
◊ Natural gas, LP or electric.

◊ Refractory baking bedplate.
◊ Interior lighting and door with tempered glass.
◊ Independently controlled top and bottom heaters.

* Optional stand available.

* Optional stand available.

MELSTONE SERIES PIZZA OVENS
Countertop Deck Ovens

Gas or LP

Electric



TS-D150
GAS PIZZA OVEN
40” x 38” deck size
WxHxD: 50.0” x 31.5” x 58.3”
116,000 BTU
Ship Wt. 573 lb

TS-D250
GAS PIZZA OVEN
38” x 49.2” deck size
WxHxD: 50.0” x 31.5” x 68.1”
116,000 BTU
Ship Wt. 662 lb

◊ Heavy duty construction.
◊ Fully insulated with refractory baking deck.

◊ Up to 752F thermostat range.
◊ Natural gas or LP.

TOPSTONE SERIES PIZZA OVENS
Open Flame Mediterranean Ovens

CB-30G
30” CHARBROILER
82,500 BTU
Natural Gas or LP
WxHxD: 32” x 45.2” x 37’’
Ship Wt. 356 lb

CB-36G
36” CHARBROILER
103,000 BTU
Natural Gas or LP 
WxHxD: 36.2” x 45.2” x 37’
Ship Wt. 400 lb

CB-48G
45” CHARBROILER
123,500 BTU
Natural Gas or LP
WxHxD: 45.5” x 45.2” x 37’’
Ship Wt. 509 lb

CB-60G
60” CHARBROILER
160,000 BTU
Natural Gas or LP
WxHxD: 60” x 45.2” x 37’’
Ship Wt. 653 lb

CB-72G
74” CHARBROILER
205,500 BTU
Natural Gas or LP
WxHxD: 74.2” x 45.2” x 37’’
Ship Wt. 870 lb

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

CB-36G

CB-P
Flat Plate

CB-G
Cast Iron

CB-K
Shish Holder

HEAVY DUTY CHARBROILERS-GAS



R-24E
4 BURNER ELECTRIC RANGE
208/3/40A or 208/1/64A
1P/3P Field Convertable
WxHxD: 24.0” x 55.9” x 37.6”
Ship Wt. 255 lb

R-36E
6 BURNER ELECTRIC RANGE
208/3/49A or 208/1/83A
1P/3P Field Convertable
WxHxD: 36” x 55.9” x 37.6”
Ship Wt. 314 lb

HP-12E
2 BURNER COUNTERTOP 
ELECTRIC RANGE
208/1/19.2A
WxHxD: 12.1” x 13.4” x 34.9”
Ship Wt. 51 lb

HP-24E
4 BURNER COUNTERTOP 
ELECTRIC RANGE
208/3/25A or 208/1/38.5A
1P/3P Field Convertable 
WxHxD: 24.1” x 13.4” x 34.9”
Ship Wt. 84 lb

HP-36E
6 BURNER COUNTERTOP 
ELECTRIC RANGE
208/3/33.3A or 208/1/57.7A
1P/3P Field Convertable
WxHxD: 36.1” x 13.4” x 34.9”
Ship Wt. 117 lb

GR-24E
24” ELECTRIC GRIDDLE
WITH THERMOSTATIC CONTROLS
208/3/33.5A or 208/1/39A
1P/3P Field Convertable 
WxHxD: 24”.0 x 17.2” x 34.9”
Ship Wt. 220 lb

GR-36E
36” ELECTRIC GRIDDLE
WITH THERMOSTATIC CONTROLS
208/3/33.5A or 208/1/58A
1P/3P Field Convertable 
WxHxD: 36.0” x 17.2” x 34.9”
Ship Wt. 270 lb

GR-48E
48” ELECTRIC GRIDDLE
WITH THERMOSTATIC CONTROLS
208/3/50A or 208/1/77A
1P/3P Field Convertable 
WxHxD: 48.0” x 17.2” x 34.9”
Ship Wt. 352 lb

GR-36E

HP-12E
HP-24E

ELECTRIC COOKING EQUIPMENT
Ranges

Hot Plates

Griddles



CB-24E 
24” ELECTRIC CHARBROILER
208/3/18A or 208/1/30A
1P/3P Field Convertable
WxHxD: 24.1” x 16.9” x 34.9”
Ship Wt. 89 lb

CB-36E 
36” ELECTRIC CHARBROILER
208/3/32A or 208/1/54A
1P/3P Field Convertable
WxHxD: 36.1” x 16.9” x 34.9”
Ship Wt. 132 lb

CT-1000
CONVEYOR TOASTERS
208V / 1P / 13A
2.5” opening
Capacity: 1000 slices/hr
WxHxD: 26” x 19” x 21”
Ship Wt. 54 lb

ELECTRIC COOKING EQUIPMENT

Charbroilers

Conveyor Toasters

CB-24E

FR-40E
ELECTRIC FLOOR FRYER
40 lb oil capacity 
208/3/39A or 208/1/67A
1P/3P Field Convertable
WxHxD: 15.5” x 39.4” x 34.2”
Ship Wt. 117 lb

FR-50E
ELECTRIC FLOOR FRYER
50 lb oil capacity 
208/3/42A or 208/1/73A
1P/3P Field Convertable
WxHxD: 15.5” x 39.5” x 34.2”
Ship Wt. 117 lb

FR-75E
ELECTRIC FLOOR FRYER
75 lb oil capacity 
208/3/53A or 208/1/92A
1P/3P Field Convertable
WxHxD: 19.5” x 39.6” x 38.2”
Ship Wt. 432 lb

FRHC-15E
ELECTRIC COUNTERTOP FRYER
15 lb oil capacity
Single Tank
208/3/14A or 208/1/24A
1P/3P Field Convertable
WxHxD: 12.1” x 18.5” x 31.7”
Ship Wt. 45 lb

FRHC-30E
ELECTRIC COUNTERTOP FRYER
30 lb oil capacity 
Dual Tank 
208/3/28A or 208/1/48A
1P/3P Field Convertable
WxHxD: 24” x 18.5” x 31.7”
Ship Wt. 90 lb

FR-40E FR-50E

Floor Fryers

Countertop Fryers



CR-3G
3-SPIT CHICKEN ROTISSERIE
48,000 BTU / 120V
Natural Gas or LP
9-12 bird capacity
WxHxD: 47” x 32.2” x 20.3”
Ship Wt. 238 lb

CR-5G
5-SPIT CHICKEN ROTISSERIE
78,476 BTU / 120V
Natural Gas or LP
15-20 bird capacity
WxHxD: 47” x 46.5” x 20.3”
Ship Wt. 309 lb

CR-8G
8-SPIT CHICKEN ROTISSERIE
126,250 BTU / 120V
Natural Gas or LP
24-32 bird capacity
WxHxD: 47” x 73.07” x 20.3”
Ship Wt. 472 lb

CR-3E
3-SPIT CHICKEN ROTISSERIE
208V / 3P / 25A
9-12 bird capacity
WxHxD: 47.0” x 32.2” x 20.3”
Ship Wt. 238 lb

CR-5E
5-SPIT CHICKEN ROTISSERIE
208V / 3P / 42A
15-20 bird capacity
WxHxD: 47” x 46.5” x 20.3”
Ship Wt. 309 lb

CR-8E
8-SPIT CHICKEN ROTISSERIE
208V / 3P / 67A
24-32 bird capacity
WxHxD: 47” x 73.07” x 20.3”
Ship Wt. 472 lb

◊ Heavy duty glass frame. 
◊ Heat resistant tempered glass.
◊ All stainless steel exteriors.
◊ Heavy duty steel gear system.

◊ Bakelite handles on or doors and spits.
◊ Natural gas, LP or electric.
◊ Heavy duty burners with individual 
    temperature controls.

CHICKEN ROTISSERIES

Natural Gas or LP

Electric



V2C-6G 
6 BURNER 
VERTICAL BROILER
80 lb meat capacity 
27,296 BTU
Gas or LP 
WxHxD: 20.0” x 34.3” x 24.5”
Ship Wt. 82 lb

V2C-8G 
8 BURNER 
VERTICAL BROILER
100 lb meat capacity 
34,120 BTU 
Gas or LP 
WxHxD: 20.0” x 39.6” x 24.5”
Ship Wt. 92 lb

V2C-10G 
10 BURNER 
VERTICAL BROILER
130 lb meat capacity 
44,356 BTU
Gas or LP 
WxHxD: 20.0” x 45.1” x 24.5”
Ship Wt. 102 lb

V3C-15G 
15 BURNER 
VERTICAL BROILER
180 lb meat capacity
66,534 BTU
Gas or LP
WxHxD: 22.4” x 40.5” x 28.5”
Ship Wt. 126 lb

V3C-18G 
18 BURNER 
VERTICAL BROILER
220 lb meat capacity
95,000 BTU
Gas or LP 
WxHxD: 22.4” x 45.9” x 28.5”
Ship Wt. 137 lb

S3G
3 BURNER 
VERTICAL BROILER
80 lb meat capacity
35,826 BTU
Gas or LP 
WxHxD: 22.4” x 41.9” x 27.8”
Ship Wt. 78 lb

S4G
4 BURNER 
VERTICAL BROILER
120 lb meat capacity
47.468 BTU
Gas or LP 
WxHxD: 22.4” x 49.5” x 27.8”
Ship Wt. 89 lb

S5G
5 BURNER 
VERTICAL BROILER
200 lb meat capacity
59,710 BTU
Gas or LP 
WxHxD: 22.4” x 56.6” x 27.8”
Ship Wt. 97 lb

GAS VERTICAL BROILERS
MEGA Series 3 Column Burners 

VEGA Series 2 Column Burners 

Standard Series Burners 



V2C-3KE 
3 BURNER VERTICAL BROILER
80 lb meat capacity 
208/3/12.5A or 208/1/14.4A
1P/3P Field Convertable
WxHxD: 19.4” x 29.7” x 23.6”
Ship Wt. 69 lb

V2C-4KE 
4 BURNER VERTICAL BROILER
100 lb meat capacity 
208/3/20.8A or 208/1/24A
1P/3P Field Convertable
WxHxD: 19.4” x 25.1” x 23.6”
Ship Wt. 75 lb

V2C-5KE 
5 BURNER VERTICAL BROILER
130 lb meat capacity 
208/3/25A or 208/1/28.8A
1P/3P Field Convertable
WxHxD: 19.4” x 40.5” x 23.6”
Ship Wt. 83 lb

V3C-6KE 
6 BURNER VERTICAL BROILER
180 lb meat capacity
208/3/22.5A or 208/1/39A
1P/3P Field Convertable
WxHxD: 24.0” x 56.0” x 37.6”
Ship Wt. 255 lb

V3C-9KE 
9 BURNER VERTICAL BROILER
220 lb meat capacity
208/3/25A or 208/1/43.3A
1P/3P Field Convertable
WxHxD: 36.0” x 56.0” x 37.6”
Ship Wt. 314 lb

ELECTRIC VERTICAL BROILERS
MEGA Series 3 Column Burners 

VEGA Series 2 Column Burners 





GALAXY GROUP INC.
899 Newark Tpke. 
Kearny, NJ 07032

T: 908.315.3222
www.GalaxyGroupCorp.com




